D-7.2.3.0-45 Rev 0, 20180828
Seismic Certified Inverters
Building on our history of innovation, Isolite was the first to recognize the
challenges and opportunities presented to the emergency lighting industry
as the LED revolution took the lighting world by storm.
The emergency ballast had long been the “go to” solution to incorporate
existing lighting fixtures into a facilities emergency lighting plan. When the
industry converted to LED light sources, those were no longer an option as

3 = Only when purchased with Factory Start-Up
4 = E3MAC1000 only
Single Phase Ordering Guide
For Detailed Drawings...
E3MAC 1000 1P
Standard: Drawing A - Page 20
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing H - Page 27
E3MAC 1600 1P
Standard: Drawing G - Page 26
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing J - Page 28
E3MAC 2200 1P
Standard: Drawing G - Page 26
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing J - Page 28
E3MAC 2800 1P
Standard: Drawing G - Page 26
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing J - Page 28
E3MAC 3000 1P
Standard: Drawing G - Page 26
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing J - Page 28
E3MAC 4000 1P
Standard: Drawing B - Page 21
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing H - Page 27
E3MAC 5000 1P
Standard: Drawing B - Page 21
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing H - Page 27
E3MAC 6000 1P
Standard: Drawing B - Page 21
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing H - Page 27
E3MAC 8000 1P
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 10,000 1P
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 12,500 1P
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29

1 = Must specify desired delay in seconds
2 = Only when purchased with Factory Start-Up
Three Phase Ordering Guide
For Detailed Drawings...
E3MAC 3000 3P
Standard: Drawing C - Page 22
	       Drawing D - Page 23
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing not available
E3MAC 4000 3P
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 5000 3P
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 8000 3P
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 10,000 3P
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 12,500 3P
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 15,000 3P
Standard: Drawing F - Page 25
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing L - Page 30
E3MAC 18,000 3P
Standard: Drawing F - Page 25
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing L - Page 30

2 = Not available for 6000 watt unit
3 = Only when purchased with Factory Start-Up
Split Phase Ordering Guide
For Detailed Drawings...
E3MAC 2200 1S
Standard: Drawing C - Page 22
	       Drawing D - Page 23
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing not available
E3MAC 4000 1S
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 5000 1S
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 6000 1S
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option not available
E3MAC 8000 1S
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 10,000 1S
Standard: Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
E3MAC 12,500 1S
Drawing E - Page 24
(Z4) Seismic Zone 4 option: Drawing K - Page 29
Headquarters: 800-888-5483 • 610-647-8200   •  www.isolite.com   •   Western Office:  800-799-5343 • 805-546-9669
20D-7.2.3.0-45 Rev 0, 20180828 Back to Table of Contents
Drawing A
Single Cabinet 38x24x13
36” Minimum Clearance
in front of all units
13”
6x 2.0”
38”24.5”
2.5”
6.5”
Right Side
Knockout pattern
identical to left side
24”
24”
17.25”
4x 2.50
2x 1.75
2.50
16x dual knockout
1-1/8” and 7/8 dia.
Top
AC Breaker Panel
38”
30.3”
21.6”
4”
LCD Control Panel
Master Inverter Cabinet
Bracket, Floor Mounting
1.38
.31 Dia. holes for
1/4” hardware
Floor Mounting
Brackets and
Cabinet to Cabinet
Vertical Mounting
.75 x 2.13
Slot for
Floor